ISOIL
I N D U S T R I A
MV110_IT_EN_DS053REV11
DATA SHEET
MV110

MV110_IT_EN_DS053REV112/29


co
m
HOW TO ORDER
CODE
EXAMPLE CODE/DESCRIPTION
Display
A
A Blind version (without display and programming keys, cable USB type A/USB MINI B is  REQUIRED TO PROGRAMMING)
B Graphic LCD WSTN - B/W -  back light display, point matrix 128 x 64, 8 line/16 characters and 3 programming keys (mandatory for MI001)
Housing material / Protection rate
0
0 Nylon PA6 with  fiber glass, protection rate IP 67
1 Painted aluminum die casting,  protection rate  IP67
2 Painted aluminum die casting,  protection rate  IP68  1,5 meters under water, Compact Version, n° 1 IP 68 MIL connector for power supply
(CONNECTORS SUPPLIED: MALE + FEMALE)
3 Painted aluminum die casting,  protection rate  IP68  1,5 meters under water, Compact Version, Complete of n° 1 of 10 poles IP68 MIL connector
(outputs connections  to be specified) and n° 1 IP 68 MIL connector for power supply (CONNECTORS SUPPLIED: MALE + FEMALE)
4 Painted aluminum die casting,  protection rate  IP68  1,5 meters under water, Separate Version, Complete of n° 1 IP 68 MIL connectors for cable from
the sensor and n° 1 IP 68 MIL connector for power supply  (CONNECTORS SUPPLIED: MALE + FEMALE)
5
Painted aluminum die casting,  protection rate  IP68  1,5 meters under water, Separate Version, Complete of n° 1 IP 68 MIL connectors for cable from
the sensor, n° 1 of 10 poles IP68 MIL connector (outputs connections  to be specified) and n° 1 IP 68 MIL connector for power supply  (CONNECTORS
SUPPLIED: MALE + FEMALE)
6 AISI304 Stainless Steel housing, protection rate IP67 ( DISPLAY NOT ROTABLE ) - NO CONNECTORS AVAILABLE
7 Painted aluminum die casting, ONLY COMPACT,  protection rate  IP68 (NO CONNECTORS)
Version
A
A Compact version with sensor MS.... (liquid maximum temperature 100 °C)
B Separate version ( CABLE C014 ) for wall monting, complete with mounting accessories in Aluminum
C Compact version with display visible from the top
D Separate version ( CABLE C014 ) for wall monting, complete with mounting accessories in AISI 304
Power supply
1
1 Power supply : 100 ... 240 VAC   44/66 Hz (NOT FOR MI001)
2 Power supply : 24 … 36 VAC/VDC 0...44/66 Hz (NOT FOR MI001)
3 Power supply :  12…48 VDC (NOT FOR MI001)
4 Power supply : 100 ... 240 VAC   44/66 Hz + 1 Rechargeable back-up Battery ( the use of battery supports only the measure UP TO 30 days; all the
outputs are set to OFF) (NOT FOR MI001)
5 Power supply : 24 … 36 VAC/VDC 0...44/66 Hz + 1 Rechargeable back-up Battery  ( the use of battery supports only the measure UP TO 30 days; all
the outputs are set to OFF) (NOT FOR MI001)
6 Power supply :  12…48 VDC + 1 Rechargeable back-up Battery  ( the use of battery supports only the measure UP TO 30 days; all the outputs are set
to OFF) (NOT FOR MI001)
7 Power supply : 100 ... 240 VAC   44/66 Hz + n° 1 SETTINGS FOR Rechargeable back-up Battery ( the Rechargeable Battery is NOT included) (NOT
FOR MI001)
8 Power supply : 24 … 36 VAC/VDC 0...44/66 Hz + n° 1 SETTINGS FOR Rechargeable back-up Battery ( the Rechargeable Battery is NOT included)